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ORDER INFORMATION

BLUE dynamic EFB
Vehicle Keybenefit

@ Ready for entry-level start-stop systems

Engineered to the highest German standards

MADE
1N
GEARMANY

Patented PowerFrame® grid for reliable starting
power, fast recharge and corrosion resistance

Meets all original criteria of the car manufacturer

ORMGINAL

BPARE PRET

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Short Code:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

Quantity per Pallet:

585501080

585501080D842

N85

4016987152560

335EFB

1

39

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]: 12 Base Hold-down: BO1
Battery Capacity [Ah]: 85 Layout: 0
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]: 800 Terminal Types: 1
Length [mm]: 306 Case Size: D31
Width [mm]: 173 Weight filled (kg): 26,4
Height [mm]: 225
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