

BLUE dynamic EFB

Vehicle Keybenefit



Ready for entry-level start-stop systems

Engineered to the highest German standards



Patented PowerFrame® grid for reliable starting power, fast recharge and corrosion resistance Meets all original criteria of the car manufacturer

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

ORDER INFORMATION			
European Type No. (ETN):	585501080		
Article Number:	585501080D842		
Short Code:	N85		
Barcode:	4016987152560		
UK Code:	335EFB		
Packaging Unit:	1		
Quantity per Pallet:	39		

TECHNICAL INFORMATION				
Voltage [V]:	12	Base Hold-down:	B01	
Battery Capacity [Ah]:	85	Layout:	0	
Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]:	800	Terminal Types:	1	
Length [mm]:	306	Case Size:	D31	
Width [mm]:	173	Weight filled (kg):	26,4	
Height [mm]:	225			

